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Membership Types Totals
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400 North 1717 1653 11 37 0 0 0 40 1728 1809 1730 (81) (2)
Albany 157 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 251 244 (94) (87)
Altamaha Basin 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 82 82 3 3
Americus 27 32 13 9 0 0 0 0 40 41 41 (1) (1)
Athens Area 1134 1158 18 14 1 0 0 1 1153 1264 1173 (111) (20)
Atlanta 12443 12965 34 44 4 3 118 227 12599 13798 13239 (1199) (640)
Atlanta
Commercial 2026 2175 5 46 19 3 7 37 2057 2305 2261 (248) (204)

Camden/Charlton 264 250 27 1 0 0 0 0 291 280 251 11 40
Carpet Capital 292 295 22 34 0 0 0 0 314 354 329 (40) (15)
Central Georgia 526 517 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 551 517 (8) 26
Cherokee 1607 1589 5 11 0 0 0 0 1612 1698 1600 (86) 12
Cobb 2047 1996 0 0 0 0 0 0 2047 2174 1996 (127) 51
Columbus 970 922 45 18 1 0 0 0 1016 1022 940 (6) 76
Crisp Area 36 35 8 11 0 0 0 0 44 50 46 (6) (2)
DeKalb 1039 1876 0 0 0 0 0 0 1039 1953 1876 (914) (837)
Douglas-Coffee 68 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 58 54 10 14
Dublin 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 93 93 1 1
East Metro 726 687 7 0 0 0 0 0 733 711 687 22 46
Fayette County 1103 1089 5 7 0 0 0 0 1108 1159 1096 (51) 12
GAR Direct 653 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0 653 1149 1020 (496) (367)
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

396 374 4 32 0 0 1 5 401 422 411 (21) (10)

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 155 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 156 145 (1) 10

Golden Isles 889 847 15 24 0 0 0 0 904 917 871 (13) 33
Greater Augusta 1997 2118 46 147 0 0 0 0 2043 2418 2265 (375) (222)
Greater Rome 320 303 0 34 0 0 0 2 320 352 339 (32) (19)
Hall County 426 426 0 0 1 0 0 0 427 451 426 (24) 1
Heart of Georgia 353 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 353 359 339 (6) 14
Hinesville 299 286 4 0 0 0 0 0 303 317 286 (14) 17
I-85 North 239 228 0 22 0 0 0 0 239 266 250 (27) (11)
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 30

Lake Country 372 379 8 9 0 0 0 0 380 404 388 (24) (8)
Metro South 1510 1555 0 0 0 0 0 0 1510 1666 1555 (156) (45)
Middle GA 844 789 54 0 1 0 0 0 899 865 789 34 110
Moultrie 50 49 7 7 0 0 0 0 57 56 56 1 1
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NE Atlanta Metro 5431 5798 0 91 0 0 0 0 5431 6370 5889 (939) (458)
Newnan-Coweta 670 695 12 0 0 0 0 0 682 750 695 (68) (13)
Northeast
Georgia 1015 1003 0 2 0 0 0 0 1015 1056 1005 (41) 10

Northwest Metro 526 478 25 25 0 0 2 3 553 580 506 (27) 47
NW GA-
Chattanooga 179 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 179 166 13

Paulding
REALTORS® 472 509 1 17 0 0 0 4 473 570 530 (97) (57)

Pickens County 108 112 5 5 0 1 1 0 114 122 118 (8) (4)
RCA Savannah
H-H 75 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 61 14

Savannah 2543 2460 2 0 1 0 0 0 2546 2595 2460 (49) 86
Southwest
Georgia 127 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 112 111 15 16

Statesboro 220 210 15 13 0 0 0 0 235 235 223 12
Thomasville Area 166 157 24 1 0 0 0 0 190 158 158 32 32
Tiftarea 142 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 127 124 15 18
Troup County 134 132 2 2 0 0 0 0 136 143 134 (7) 2
Valdosta 407 385 42 34 0 0 0 0 449 456 419 (7) 30
Walton-Barrow 303 249 0 0 0 0 0 0 303 271 249 32 54
West Georgia 367 367 0 0 0 0 0 0 367 410 367 (43)
West Metro 469 459 0 0 0 0 6 1 475 476 460 (1) 15

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 48218 50046 483 697 58 7 135 320 48894 54136 51070 (5242) (2176)
Change from (#) (1828) (214) 51 (185)
Change from (%) -3.65 -30.70 728.57 -57.81



Assessments by Board
2024 YTD Assessments

400 North 1728 3456
Albany 157 314
Altamaha Basin 85 170
Americus 40 80
Athens Area 1153 2306
Atlanta 12599 25198
Atlanta Commercial 2057 4114
Camden/Charlton 291 582
Carpet Capital 314 628
Central Georgia 543 1086
Cherokee 1612 3224
Cobb 2047 4094
Columbus 1016 2032
Crisp Area 44 88
DeKalb 1039 2078
Douglas-Coffee 68 136
Dublin 94 188
East Metro 733 1466
Fayette County 1108 2216
GAR Direct 653 1306
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 401 802

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 155 310

Golden Isles 904 1808
Greater Augusta 2043 4086
Greater Rome 320 640
Hall County 427 854
Heart of Georgia 353 706
Hinesville 303 606
I-85 North 239 478
Institute of Real
Estate Management 30 60

Lake Country 380 760
Metro South 1510 3020
Middle GA 899 1798
Moultrie 57 114
NE Atlanta Metro 5431 10862
Newnan-Coweta 682 1364
Northeast Georgia 1015 2030
Northwest Metro 553 1106
NW GA-
Chattanooga 179 358



Paulding
REALTORS® 473 946

Pickens County 114 228
RCA Savannah H-H 75 150
Savannah 2546 5092
Southwest Georgia 127 254
Statesboro 235 470
Thomasville Area 190 380
Tiftarea 142 284
Troup County 136 272
Valdosta 449 898
Walton-Barrow 303 606
West Georgia 367 734
West Metro 475 950


